07 Agustos 2013 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SERAPHANIM3)

2 REZA(6)

3 AVCAKIZI2)

4 TUMBUL SILA1)
5 YENNA7)

6 FINCANTAYKIZI(5)

7 BAGDAD(4)

Yasg
3yad

3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ykd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW/Disi

1)17.500 &
1)4375%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARA YAGLZ - VENOULE 52

TEKELIOGLU - GARGHLA
AMCABEY - SUPRIZE HABER
GOBAKBEY - TUVBULGUZEL
GURSEDAT - TELLESULTAN
TEKELIOGLU - FINCANTAY

TEKELIOGLU- GISENTI

Siklet
55

54

55

55

54

50

50

2))7.000 ¢
2)1750 ¢

Jokey
MEH.TASKAYA

MAVSAR
UFUK AKAY
HAS.YILDIRIM
R.DOGAN
H.DEMRTAS

MF.ASLAN

Sahip
CUM ALIS

MEH. ACI

C.BEG. UCES
MEH. BECENE
VEL. YARDIMCI

FER. MENGI

M NAB. DEMIRKOL

57 kg,

3.3.500 ¢
3)875¢

Antrendrii

N.YILDIRIM
E.KOCAK
S.CELIK
S.CELIK
B.KONUK

H.AKRAC

I.H.DAKKAK

GANYAN(3) 2,60 4, IKILi(3/6) 6,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/6) :17,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/6/2) 8,85 %, 5. CIFTE(5/3) :134,40 t

Derece

1.13.09

1.14.25

1.14.97

1.16.09

1.16.23

1.19.14

1.20.94

1000 Kum
4)1750 &
4)438 ¢

Gy AGF st

2,60 1

355 2

6,20 6

1,05 5

11,15 3

18,70 4

9,65 7

Elazig Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

Fark
Uzak

4 Boy

Uzak

G Ck.

HP
48

40

47

60

37

40

37



